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Detaily produktu

Katalégove cislo

EAN 13

Dizka (mm)

Sirka (mm)

Vyska (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Velkost pripojenia (")
Typ zavitu

Pocet pripojeni
Bezpecnostny Standard
Otocny

Spevneny

Odlucovac kondenzatu
Regulator prietoku
Material

Blister

Gross weight (kg)

17.5.20251:25

37501

8712418037227

14

14

14

0.011000

1/4

Muz

1

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Stainless steel

Nie

0.011
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